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Propaganda 1A Giornata

Riepilogo

i

POS CONCORRENTE

Team 63
RASERO Vittoria
PERNAT Chiara

Rari Nantes Gerbido
REINA Matilde
SERRA Sofia

CSR Granda

BOERO Chiara
GERBALDO Gaia

Aquatica Torino
BOCCARDO Giulia
ODETTO Noemi

Rari Nantes Gerbido
OTTRIA Alice
D'UVA Marichiara

Hydrosport
BOERIO Rebecca
BONGIASCA Greta

Team 63
TRAPANI Francesca
FORNASARI Martina

Aquatica Torino
STOLFA Chiara
BRUNO Martina

Wild Sport
CAPPELLINO Greta
MAURINO Annalisa

San Mauro, 22/01/2023

2010
2009

2009
2008

2008
2009

2008
2008

2008
2008

2009
2008

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

Duo - Ragazzi
Tecnico - Finale

EXEC

16.2000

15.3000

15.5000

15.2000

14.2000

15.0000

15.9000

14.7000

14.7000

IMPR

16.4000

16.0000

15.5000

15.2000

15.8000

15.7000

15.9000

15.1000

14.7000

DIFF ~ PEN

21.4282

20.9837

21.2029

21.0534

21.0963

21.1067

15.5333

15.1526

3.4756

2.0

54.0282

52.2837

52.2029

51.4534

51.0963

49.8067

47.3333

44.9526

32.8756

TOTALE DIST

1.7445

1.8253

2.5748

2.9319

4.2215

6.6949

9.0756

21.1526
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